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 10/100BaseTX  

 100BaseFX  

 Total PoE Budget: 60 W 

 IEEE802.3af/at 

 Auto MDI/MDIX 

 Auto-Negotiation 

 IEEE802.3x  

 LFPT 

 

XPS-I221XP  
2 port 10/100 PoE + 1 port 100FX MM/SM Industrial PoE Switch 
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Technical Specs. 
 

 

Model No XPS-I221XP 
Port Types 2x RJ45 copper PoE ports (Auto Uplink) + 1 Fiber SC 

Port  
Performance 
 

Switching Capacity 2.4 Gbps 
Forwarding Rate 1.78 Mmps 
Features 
 

IEEE 802.3 IEEE 802.3af 
IEEE 802.3i IEEE 802.3at 
IEEE 802.3u Store and Forward 
Auto-Negotiation Link Fault Pass Through 
Automatic MAC address learning and aging  
Environment 
 

DC Power Input 47-55V 

Power Consumption 65W 

Operating/Storage Temperature -40 - 75 ℃ / -50 - 85 ℃ 

Operating Humidity 5% - 95%, non-condensing 

Mechanical 
 

Dimension 119 x 100 x 30 mm 

Weight 0.35 kg 

Installation IP40 rating, DIN35 Rail Type 

Standards and Protocols  
 

CE mark, commercial 
VCCI Class B 
FCC Part 15 Class B 
CE/LVD EN60950 
ISO 9001 
EN 55022 (CISPR 22), Class B 

EN61000-3-2  
EN61000-3-3  
EN61000-4-2 
EN61000-4-3 
EN61000-4-4 
EN61000-4-5 

EN61000-4-6 
EN61000-4-8 
IEC60068-2-6 
EN61000-6-2  
EN61000-6-4 
IEC60068-2-27 Ea 

Ordering Information 
 

XPS-I221MP 10/100TX to 100FX MM SC dual fiber switch 850nm 

XPS-I221SP 10/100TX to 100FX SM SC dual fiber switch 20Km 1310nm      

 

 


